KAKKU INDUSTRIAL CONTROLLERS
SERIES MSC – 2510
SPECIAL FEATURES
 Double break contacts with high quality silver cadmium oxide
contact tips having arc-retarding & anti – welding properties.
 Provided with specially treated oil resistant rubber gaskets at
all the joints to make it completely dust proof.
 Cams ad contact block of high grade phenolic fibrous moulding

 Switches having stayput position on one side and spring return
on the other.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Give KAKKU type.
 Contact sequence chart indicating opening & closing of each
contact in every position of the controller.
 Name plate details of operation i.e. ‘FORWARD-REVERSE’,
‘ON-OFF’ etc.
 Specify optional extras if any.
 Product improvement is a continuous process at KAKKU. Hence
data given in this catalogue is subject to revision without notice.
Symbol Of Reliability
SERIES MSC-2510
 Dimensions (mm)
Electronic & Power Control Co.   Tel   : 91-788-2382610, 2382297
 (AN ENTERPRISE OF KAKKU E & P CONTROL (P) LTD.) Fax   : 91-788-2381797, 2321836
1, Industrial Estate, Bhilai 490 026, E-mail   : kakku_bhilai@yahoo.com
(Chhattisgarh) INDIA.
Symbol Of Reliability
FIGURE – 1  : MASTER CONTROLLER
Type Versions No. of
Contacts A B C
MSC-2511 STAYPUT
α1 = α2 = 50° 4 178 113 214
MSC-2512 SELF RESET
α1 = α2 = 30° 4 178 113 214
MSC-2513 STAY PUT
α1 = α2 = 50° 2 174 54 160
MSC-2514 SELF RESET
α1 = α2 = 30° 2 174 54 160
MSC-2515
STAY PUT
α1 = 45°